
Chancellor Thomas Brewer 

Spilman 

East Carolina University 

chancelior Brewer: 

The following motions/resolutions passed by the Faculty Senate 

at its February 17, 1981, meeting are presented for your con- 

siderat ion: 

Revised charge of the University Libraries 

Committee as amended 

Revised charge of the Student Scholarships, 

Pellowships, and Financial Aid Committee 

amended 

fleeting dates of Faculty Senate and 

‘ommi t for 1981/82 

M 

. 

Amended resolution from Faculty 

University Curriculum visions: 

1. Revised B.S. Degree in Theatre Arts 

2. Revised B.S. Degree in.Medical Technology 

The following motions/resolutions are presented for your infor- 

mation but do not require approval: he 
Aap Te? prim 

81'- 11 Director of Library Services removed from ex ~ 

officio membership of University Curriculum 

Committee 

£ 
Staff" deleted from Faculty Welfare Resolution, 

of the February 17, 1981, meeting will be forthcoming. 

Sincerely yours, 

omas H. Johnson 

of the Faculty  
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_ Agenda Attachment 5B Resolution 81-12 

FACULTY SENATE AND AGENDA COMMITTEE 

DATES OF MEETINGS FOR 1981/82 

Agenda Committee meetings at 2:00 p.m. 
Senate Meetings at 2:10 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 8, 1981 - Agenda 

Tuesday, September 22, 1981 - Senate 

Tuesday, October 6, 1981- Agenda 

Tuesday, October 20, 1981 - Senate 

Tuesday, November 3, 1981 - Agenda 

Tuesday, November 17, 1981 - Senate 

Tuesday, November 24, 1981 - Agenda 

Tuesday, December 8, 1981 - Senate 

Tuesday, January 12, 1982 - Agenda 

Tuesday, January 26, 1982 - Senate 

Tuesday, February 2, 1982 - Agenda 

Tuesday, February 16, 1982 - Senate 

Tuesday, March 2, 1982 - Agenda 

Tuesday, March 16, 1982 - Senate 

Tuesday, April 6, 1982 - Agenda 

Tuesday, April 20, 19382 - Senate 

Wednesday, April 21, 1982 - Organizational Meeting 

 


